2 pt2 pt
LED FLOODLIGHT FLAT series
Model LED Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
FSFL-1050 SMD 10 W no 5000 K 750 lm 3.5"x1.5"x4.6"
FSFL-2050 SMD 20 W no 5000 K 1500 lm 5.5"x1.5"x7.2"
FSFL-3050 SMD 30 W no 5000 K 2250 lm 7.2"x2.2"x8.8"
FSFL-5050 SMD 50 W no 5000 K 3750 lm 9.1"x2"x11.2"

2 pt2 pt
LED FLOODLIGHT FLAT series
LED SMD FLAT FLOODLIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION:
FSFL-1050 10 W 855029006072 10855029006079 124.0101 50 17.7"x9.8"x11" 35 lb
FSFL-2050 20 W 855029006065 10855029006062 124.0102 20 21"x12.2x8.9" 30 lb
FSFL-3050 30 W 855029006089 10855029006086 124.0103 20 20.5"x9.3"x15.6" 44 lb
FSFL-5050 50 W 855029006096 10855029006093 124.0104 10 19.7"x13.6"x13.2" 38 lb
FSFL-7050 70 W 855029006102 10855029006109 124.0113 5 18.5"x15.4"x12.2" 30 lb
FSFL-10050 100 W 855029006119 10855029006116 124.0114 5 18.5"x15.4"x12.2" 31 lb
Model Watts GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton